180°
Ipr
pcs
H
L W
W
toffon
C

To keep offering the most modern technologies, Tracon Budapest Ltd. signed an
agreement in 2016 with Flashnet, leader in building Smart City systems in Middle-
East and Europe. Thanks to this agreement, our LSJA luminaires are now available
with the inteliLIGHT optional controllers using LoRa system. This system helps to
control the lights with a computer within a 3-5 km range (according to the terrain)
around the central device.
The control of lamps can be made in groups or independently as well. The
continuous operator supervision is also available with extra charge. The test
system can be viewed at our logistic center.
Please contact our colleagues for further information
Smart lighting control
For easier light planning the IES photometric fi les of our professional LED lights can be down-
loaded from our web page. These IES format fi les can import easily to common used light plan-
ning programs (Dialux, Relux).
E1/6
LHBP100W 100 W 250 W 9.000 lm 4.500 K IP 65 A
LHBP160W 160 W 400 W 14.400 lm 4.500 K IP 65 A
LHBP200W 200 W 500 W 18.000 lm 4.500 K IP 65 A
100-240
V AC
EPISTAR
LED

The level reached by the latest developments in LED technology allows
the replacemnt of the old largely used metal-hilade lamps by a more
energy effi cient; economic and easier contrlollable lighting.
The obvious savings and long lifetime strongly compensate the initial
investment.
The LED high-bay, recommended for replacing the metal-halide lamps,
guarantees a uniform illumination of working areas.
The refl ectors are proposed with the most common 4.500K coulour tem-
perature but can also be delivered in other temperature upon request
(additional cost may be charged)
Our lamps are also available with smart, controllable drivers if needed.
It is possible to increase the energy savings by controlling the light inten-
sity and duration through ON/OFF switches and several type of motion
sensors.
E1/7
LHBU100W 100 W 250 W 13.000 lm 4.500 K IP 65 A+
LHBU150W 150 W 400 W 19.500 lm 4.500 K IP 65 A
LHBU200W 200 W 500 W 26.000 lm 4.500 K IP 65 A
90-265
V AC
EPISTAR
LED

65
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES Professional LED Lighting Series
Outdoor LED high bay lights, LHBU series
CHANGE TO LED!
E1/8
L
W
B Ø
D × H
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
B
(mm) (mm)
LSJA30W 1 × 30 W 70 W 3.000 lm 4.500 K 50 mm × 6 m 500 214 81 50 A+
LSJA50W 1 × 50 W 120 W 5.000 lm 4.500 K 50 mm × 6 m 500 214 81 50 A+
LSJA60W 1 × 60 W 150 W 6.000 lm 4.500 K 50 mm × 6 m 500 214 81 50 A+
LSJA80W 1 × 80 W 200 W 8.000 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 8 m 620 260 101 60 A+
LSJA100W 2 × 50 W 250 W 10.000 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 8 m 700 280 112 65 A
LSJA120W 2 × 60 W 300 W 12.000 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 8 m 700 280 112 65 A
LSJA150W 3 × 50 W 400 W 15.000 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 12 m 880 340 122 65 A
LSJA180W 3 × 60 W 500 W 18.000 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 12 m 880 340 122 65 A
LSJA200W 4 × 50 W 550 W 20.000 lm 4.500 K 73 mm × 12 m 1100 420 126 73 A
LSJA240W 4 × 60 W 600 W 24.000 lm 4.500 K 73 mm × 12 m 1100 420 126 73 A
100-240
V AC
50/60 Hz ≥75
Ra

LED
50/60 Hz
30 cm
3 x 1,5mm
25.000
12
3
6
9 Ta
-20..+50°C 65
≥75
Ra
>15.000
ON-OFF
L×W×H
LSJR30W 30 W 50 W 2.400 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 6 m 495×215×70 mm A
LSJR50W 50 W 100 W 4.000 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 6 m 495×215×70 mm A
LSJR100W 100 W 200 W 8.000 lm 4.500 K 60 mm × 8 m 700×270×75 mm A
L
WH
120°
65

SMD
LED
50/60 Hz
30 cm
3 x 1,5mm
25.000
12
3
6
9
65
≥75
Ra
>30.000
ON-OFF
LSJK20W 20 W 36 W 2.000 lm 4.500 K A+
400
13
0
70
LSJAA906050
LSJKAV LSJKAF
LSJAA
Ta
-20..+50°C 120°
65
SCAN THE QR CODE!
Check our new products
Be updated
Our range of products is continuously  and
quickly expanding. Our catalogue shows
our products as of October 2017.
Check our website to stay up-to-date.
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES Professional LED Lighting Series
LSJKAV Pole adapter for LSJK streetlights, on horizontal poles, 50 mm
LSJKAF Pole adapter for LSJK streetlights, on vertical poles, 50 mm
LSJAA Pole adaptor for LSJA30/50/60 streetlights
LSJAA906050 Adjustable pole adapter for streetlights, (0/90°) -10° - +20°, 50/60 mm
LSJAA906060 Adjustable pole adapter for streetlights, (0/90°) -10° - +20°, 60/60 mm
Accessories
LED Street lighting, LSJK series
E1/10
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
RSMDB10W 10 W – 850 lm 4.500 K 198 160 45 120° A
RSMDB20W 20 W – 1.700 lm 4.500 K 198 160 45 120° A
RSMDB30W 30 W 70 W 2.550 lm 4.500 K 320 220 61 120° A
RSMDB50W 50 W 120 W 4.250 lm 4.500 K 320 220 61 120° A
RSMDB80W 80 W 200 W 6.800 lm 4.500 K 357 320 68 120° A
RSMDB100W 100 W 250 W 8.500 lm 4.500 K 357 320 68 120° A
RSMDB120W 120 W 300 W 10.200 lm 4.500 K 450 360 76 120° A
RSMDB150W 150 W 400 W 12.750 lm 4.500 K 450 360 76 120° A
100-240
V AC
50/60 Hz ≥75
Ra
>30.000
ON-OFF Ta
-20..+50°C
COB
LED 1 65
L
W H
65
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES  Floodlights
LED fl oodlights, RSMDB series
E1/11
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
R-SMDP-50W 50 W 100 W 4.000 lm 4.500 K 323 242 79
SZ
120° A
R-SMDP-80W 80 W 150 W 6.400 lm 4.500 K 323 242 79 120° A
R-SMDP-100W 100 W 200 W 8.000 lm 4.500 K 461 381 129 120° A
R-SMDP-200W 200 W 500 W 16.000 lm 4.500 K 630 470 165 120° A
RSMDPA50W 50 W 100 W 4.000 lm 4.500 K 323 242 79
A
120° A
RSMDPA100W 100 W 200 W 8.000 lm 4.500 K 461 381 129 120° A
100-240
V AC
50/60 Hz ≥75
Ra

6
9
10s–7min
6
9
12
3
65
65
HL
W
HW
L
L × W × H
(mm)
RSMDS10W 10 W 70 W 800 lm 4.500 K 120° 165 × 143 × 52 A
RSMDS20W 20 W 150 W 1.600 lm 4.500 K 120° 211 × 190 × 62 A
RSMDS30W 30 W 250 W 2.400 lm 4.500 K 120° 238 × 205 × 68 A
RSMDS50W 50 W 400 W 4.000 lm 4.500 K 120° 282 × 245 × 72 A
Ta
-20..+50°C
max. 12 m
1,
5-
3,
5
m
Ta
-20..+50°C
>30.000
ON-OFF
1 30 cm
3 x 1,5mm
L × W × H
(mm)
4500 K 4500 K 2700 K
R-SMD-10W R-SMDM-10W R-SMD-10WW 10 W 70 W 700 lm 120° 115 × 90 × 86 A
R-SMD-20W R-SMDM-20W R-SMD-20WW 20 W 150 W 1.400 lm 120° 183 × 142 × 102 A
R-SMD-30W R-SMDM-30W R-SMD-30WW 30 W 250 W 2.100 lm 120° 227 × 188 × 128 A
R-SMD-50W R-SMDM-50W R-SMD-50WW 50 W 400 W 3.500 lm 120° 288 × 236 × 146 A
65
65
SMD LED fl oodlights
LED fl oodlight, RSMDS series
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES  Floodlights
E1/13
L × W × H
(mm)
RSMDE10 10 W 70 W 680 lm 4.000 K 100° 115 × 103 × 19,8 mm A
RSMDE15 15 W 100 W 950 lm 4.000 K 100° 133 × 103 × 19,8 mm A
RSMDE24 24 W 170 W 1.580 lm 4.000 K 100° 165 × 146 × 25 mm A
RSMDE40 40 W 325 W 2.600 lm 4.000 K 100° 195 × 203 × 33 mm A
100-240
V AC
SMD
LED 0,5
50/60 Hz
25.000
12
3
6
9
65
Ta
-20..+50°C
L × W × H
(mm)
RSMDJ10 10 W 70 W 800 lm 4.500 K 125 × 130 × 25 A
RSMDJ20 20 W 150 W 1.600 lm 4.500 K 175 × 190 × 35 A
RSMDJ30 30 W 250 W 2.400 lm 4.500 K 215 × 235 × 40 A
RSMDJ50 50 W 400 W 4.000 lm 4.500 K 245 × 270 × 45 A
100-240
V AC
SMD
LED

lux25.000
12
3
6
9
5s–8min
6
9
12
3
65
Ta
-20..+50°C
L × W × H
(mm)
RSMDJM10 10 W 70 W 800 lm 4.500 K 185 × 130 × 25 A
RSMDJM20 20 W 150 W 1.600 lm 4.500 K 225 × 190 × 35 A
RSMDJM30 30 W 250 W 2.400 lm 4.500 K 255 × 235 × 40 A
RSMDJM50 50 W 400 W 4.000 lm 4.500 K 280 × 270 × 45 A
L × W × H
(mm)
RSMDL10 10 W 70 W 750 lm 4.000 K 105 × 55 × 75 A
RSMDL20 20 W 150 W 1.500 lm 4.000 K 136 × 55 × 95 A
RSMDL50 50 W 400 W 3.750 lm 4.000 K 203 × 65 × 142 A
RSMDL100 100 W 750 W 7.500 lm 4.000 K 334 × 76 × 229 A
SMD
LED 0,5
50/60 Hz
25.000

W
HL
W
>15.000
ON-OFF
30 cm
3 x 1,5mm
65
65
LED fl oodlights, RSMDJM series
LED fl oodlights, RSMDL series
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES  Floodlights
E1/15
L × W × H
(mm)
RSMDLF10 10 W 70 W 750 lm 4.000 K 105 × 55 × 75 A
RSMDLF20 20 W 150 W 1.500 lm 4.000 K 136 × 55 × 95 A
RSMDLF50 50 W 400 W 3.750 lm 4.000 K 203 × 65 × 142 A
L × W × H
(mm)
RSMDLM10 10 W 70 W 750 lm 4.000 K 105 × 55 × 75 A
RSMDLM20 20 W 150 W 1.500 lm 4.000 K 136 × 55 × 95 A
RSMDLM50 50 W 400 W 3.750 lm 4.000 K 203 × 65 × 142 A
RSMDLFM10 10 W 70 W 750 lm 4.000 K 105 × 55 × 75 A
RSMDLFM20 20 W 150 W 1.500 lm 4.000 K 136 × 55 × 95 A
RSMDLFM50 50 W 400 W 3.750 lm 4.000 K 203 × 65 × 142 A
max. 5-8 m
1,
5-
3,

Service fl oodlights
 Pictograms
Halogen line bulbs
(“C” energy class)
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES  Floodlights
E1/17
W H
L
1 VVG
50/60 Hz
65
230
V AC
50/60 Hz
VVG
FHE-70 70 W 1 A
FHE-150 150 W 1,8 A
FHE-250 250 W 2,4 A
FHE-400 400 W 3,25 A
230
V AC
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
R-FHSZ-R7S-70A R7XS 70 W 435 280 130
A
A
R-FHSZ-R7S-150A R7XS 150 W 435 280 130 A
R-FHSZ-E40-250A E40 250 W 425 433 147 A
R-FHSZ-E40-400A E40 400 W 425 433 147 A
R-FHSZ-R7S-70SZ R7XS 70 W 435 280 130
SZ
A
R-FHSZ-R7S-150SZ R7XS 150 W 435 280 130 A
R-FHSZ-E40-250SZ E40 250 W 425 433 147 A
R-FHSZ-E40-400SZ E40 400 W 425 433 147 A
E2/18
SZ A
65
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES Floodlights
Auxiliary equipment for metal halogen fl oodlights
 A:  asymmetrical SZ:  symmetrical
Metal halide fl oodlights  with operating elements
Metal halide lamps
E1/18
65
0-
15
00
 m
m
100-240
V AC
50/60 Hz 12
3
6
9
RSMDAE10W   10 W 70 W 600 lm 4.500 K IP 54 4 h 3,7 V/4 Ah A
RSMDAE20W   20 W 150 W 1.200 lm 4.500 K IP 54 4 h 8,4 V/10 Ah A
RSMDACC10W 10 W 70 W 700 lm 4.500 K IP 65 5 h 7.2 V/2.2 Ah A
RSMDACC20W 20 W 150 W 1.400 lm 4.500 K IP 65 5 h 14,4 V/4.4 Ah A
RSMDSZ20W   20 W 150 W 1.400 lm 4.500 K IP 65 – – A
RSMDA20W     20 W 150 W 1.400 lm 4.500 K IP 65 – – A
RSMDA220W   2 × 20 W 2 × 150 W 2 × 1.400 lm 4.500 K IP 65 – – A
≥75
Ra Ta
-20..+50°C

50/60 Hz
50/60 Hz
50/60 Hz
4025.000
12
3
6
9
1 120°
≥80
Ra
>30.000
ON-OFF
D × H
LED-DL-6NW 6 W 1 × 13 W 390 lm 4.000 K 110 mm 120 × 20 mm A
LED-DL-12WW 12 W 1 × 26 W 850 lm 2.700 K 160 mm 174 × 20 mm A
LED-DL-12NW 12 W 1 × 26 W 800 lm 4.000 K 160 mm 174 × 20 mm A
LED-DL-18WW 18 W 2 × 26 W 1.300 lm 2.700 K 205 mm 225 × 20 mm A
LED-DL-18NW 18 W 2 × 26 W 1.300 lm 4.000 K 205 mm 225 × 20 mm A
LED-DLE-18NW 18 W 2 × 26 W 1.200 lm 4.000 K 205 mm 225 × 20 mm A
H
L W
INV-DL-6 0.5 h 6 V 1.800 mAh -
INV-DL-15 0.5 h 19.2 V 1.500 mAh 220 × 105 × 55
Ipr Isec H
L W
DLDD12W 230 VAC; 0,14 A 30-40 VDC; 300 mA >85 % Triac 3-100% 115 × 43 × 25
DLDD18W 230 VAC; 0,21 A 30-40 VDC; 450 mA >85 % Triac 3-100% 115 × 43 × 25

12
3
6
9
120°
≥80
Ra
≥80
Ra
>30.000
ON-OFF
>30.000
ON-OFF
D × H
LED-DLN-6NW 6 W 1 × 13 W 400 lm 4.000 K 110 × 110 mm 120 × 120 × 20 mm A
LED-DLN-12NW 12 W 1 × 26 W 850 lm 4.000 K 160 × 160 mm 172 × 172 × 20 mm A
LED-DLN-18NW 18 W 2 × 26 W 1.300 lm 4.000 K 215 × 215 mm 225 × 225 × 20 mm A
D × H
LED-DLV-6NW 6 W 1 × 13 W 390 lm 4.000 K 105 mm 115 × 32 mm A
LED-DLV-12NW 12 W 1 × 26 W 840 lm 4.000 K 155 mm 170 × 32 mm A
LED-DLV-18NW 18 W 2 × 26 W 1.450 lm 4.000 K 205 mm 220 × 32 mm A
D
H
44
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES Recessed luminaires

3
6
9
120°
≥80
Ra
≥80
Ra
>30.000
ON-OFF
>30.000
ON-OFF
L × W × H
LEDDLU6NW 6 W 1 × 13 W 300 lm 4.000 K 95 mm 116 × 35 mm A
LEDDLU6WW 6 W 1 × 13 W 300 lm 2.700 K 95 mm 116 × 35 mm A
LEDDLU12NW 12 W 1 × 26 W 800 lm 4.000 K 150 mm 167 × 35 mm A
LEDDLU12WW 12 W 1 × 26 W 800 lm 2.700 K 150 mm 167 × 35 mm A
LEDDLU18NW 18 W 1 × 26 W 1.260 lm 4.000 K 200 mm 222 × 35 mm A
LEDDLU18WW 18 W 1 × 26 W 1.260 lm 2.700 K 200 mm 222 × 35 mm A
W
L H
54
230

SMD
LED
50/60 Hz
4025.000
12
3
6
9
120°
≥80
Ra
>30.000
ON-OFF
D × H
LED-DLF-6NW 6 W 1 × 13 W 330 lm 4.000 K - 120 × 37 mm A
LED-DLF-12NW 12 W 1 × 26 W 800 lm 4.000 K - 175 × 37 mm A
LED-DLF-18NW 18 W 2 × 26 W 1. 200 lm 4.000 K - 220 × 37 mm A
LED-DLF-18WW 18 W 2 × 26 W 1. 200 lm 2.700 K - 220 × 37 mm A
LED-DLF-28NW 28 W 3 × 26 W 1. 800 lm 4.000 K - 300 × 37 mm A
LED-DLF-28WW 28 W 3 × 26 W 1. 800 lm 2.700 K - 300 × 37 mm A
D
H
120°
LED wall lights, MFDS series

SMD
LED
50/60 Hz
4025.000
12
3
6
9
120°
≥80
Ra
>30.000
ON-OFF
L × W × H
LED-DLNF-6NW 6 W 1 × 13 W 350 lm 4.000 K - 120 × 120 × 35 mm A
LED-DLNF-12NW 12 W 1 × 26 W 800 lm 4.000 K - 170 × 170 × 35 mm A
LED-DLNF-18NW 18 W 1 × 26 W 1.200 lm 4.000 K - 225 × 225 × 35 mm A
LED-DLNF-28NW 28 W 1 × 26 W 1. 900 lm 4.000 K - 295 × 295 × 35 mm A
W
L H
1
100-240

MF24NW 24 W 200 W 1440 lm 4.000 K 380 × 110 mm A
120°25.000
12
3
6
9
>100.000
ON-OFF
65
LUFO dimmable LED wall luminaire with changeable color temperature
LED wall luminaire, MF series (with starlight effect)
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRESWall lamps
E1/32
D × H
(mm)
EVA14NW 14 W
BASIC
72×SMD2835 1.000 lm 4.000 K 305×84 mm - A
EVA21NW 21 W 108×SMD2835 1.600 lm 4.000 K 400×96 mm - A
EVA28NW 28 W 144×SMD2835 2.100 lm 4.000 K 400×96 mm - A
EVAS14NW 14 W 72×SMD2835 1.000 lm 4.000 K 305×84 mm - A
EVAS21NW 21 W 108×SMD2835 1.600 lm 4.000 K 400×96 mm - A
EVAS28NW 28 W 144×SMD2835 2.100 lm 4.000 K 400×96 mm - A
EVAE14NW 14 W / 2 W
Ni-Cd
72×SMD2835 1.000/140 lm 4.000 K 305×84 mm 1 h A
EVAE21NW 21 W / 2 W 108×SMD2835 1.600/140 lm 4.000 K 400×96 mm 1 h A
EVAE28NW 28 W / 2 W 144×SMD2835 2.100/140 lm 4.000 K 400×96 mm 1 h A
100-240
V AC
SMD
LED

The MFM04E type has a built-in battery and inverter to countinuosly
operate with 30% of nominal lumen output up to 120 minutes in case
of power failure. As the sensor function is still working in this case, the
battery can operate for more than 120 minutes if the luminary is working
discontinuously.
SCAN THE QR CODE!
Check our new products
Be updated
Our range of products is continuously  and
quickly expanding. Our catalogue shows
our products as of October 2017.
Check our website to stay up-to-date.
D × H
(mm)
TLKVLED10NW 12 W 75 W 960 lm  Clear  270 × 100 IP 54 120° A
TLKVLED24NW 24 W 200 W 1.920 lm  Clear  360 × 100 IP 54 120° A
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRESWall lamps
E1/36
D H
230
V AC
50/60 Hz
D × H
(mm)
E1/0
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
TLKV-EE-16 16 W 150 41 30
TLKV-EE-21 21 W 150 41 30
TLKV-EE-28 28 W 150 41 30
TLKV-EE-38 38 W 150 41 30
TLKVL-E27
TLKV-2D-..
230
V AC

UFO-1-K
UFO-1-Z
UFO-2-B
 2 × 60 W 2 ×  E27
UFO-2-F
UFO-2-K
UFO-2-Z
UFO-F-B
 1 × 60 W 1 ×  E27
UFO-F-F
UFO-F-K
UFO-F-Z
54
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES Wall lamps
 Protected round shaped plastic wall luminaries
TLKV-2D-16  GR10q 16 W  Frosted -  270 × 100 IP 54 A
TLKV-2D-21  GR10q 21 W  Frosted -  270 × 100 IP 54 A
TLKV-2D-28  GR10q 28 W  Frosted -  360 × 100 IP 54 A
TLKV-2D-38  GR10q 38 W  Frosted -  360 × 100 IP 54 A
TLKVL-E27    E27 max. 60 W  Clear -  270 × 100 IP 54 A++, A+, A, B, C, D, E
TLKV-E27      E27 max. 60 W  Frosted -  270 × 100 IP 54 A++, A+, A, B, C, D, E
 Pictograms
Electronic ballast for 2D type fl uorescent lamps

120°
120°
6525.000
12
3
6
9
≥80
Ra
>100.000
ON-OFF
L × W × H
D × H
LHLO8W 8 W 60 W 640 lm 4.000 K 170 × 105 × 70 mm A
LHLK8W 8 W 60 W 640 lm 4.000 K 168 × 65 mm A
LHLK12W 12 W 75 W 960 lm 4.000 K 168 × 65 mm A
LHLK18W 18 W 100 W 1.550 lm 4.000 K 168 × 65 mm A
D
W H
L
Ta

SMD
LED
50/60 Hz
120° 5425.000
12
3
6
9
≥80
Ra
>100.000
ON-OFF
L × W × H
D × H
LHLMO6NW 6 W 60 W 420 lm 4.000 K 165 × 116 × 70 mm A
LHLMO12NW 12 W 100 W 840 lm 4.000 K 215 × 142 × 70 mm A
LHLMK6NW 6 W 60 W 420 lm 4.000 K 150 × 70 mm A
LHLMK12NW 12 W 100 W 840 lm 4.000 K 188 × 80 mm A
LHLMOS8NW 8 W 60 W 560 lm 4.000 K 168 × 100 × 58 mm A
LHLMOS15NW 15 W 100 W 1050 lm 4.000 K 221 × 131 × 68 mm A
LHLMKS8NW 8 W 60 W 560 lm 4.000 K 140 × 58 mm A
LHLMKS15NW 15 W 100 W 1050 lm 4.000 K 180 × 66 mm A
Ta
-20..+50°C
LHLMO..
LHLMOS15NW

E1/42
230
V AC
50/60 Hz
Ni-Cd E1/0
 Emergency conversion kits
These kits allow the fl uorescent luminaries to be used as
emergency light after losing their power supply. The kits
contain two devices.
The inverter secures the operation of the tube while the
power supply is on. If the power supply is turned off, the
inverter switches the tube to the battery and keeps a con-
tinuous illumination.
T5 T8
INV-1418 14 W 18 W 1,5 h 3,6 V 2.400 mAh
INV-2836 28 W 36 W 1,5 h 4,8 V 2.400 mAh
INV-3558 35 W 58 W 1,5 h 6 V 2.400 mAh
INV-1418-15 14 W 18 W 0,5 h 3,6 V 1.500 mAh
INV-2836-15 28 W 36 W 0,5 h 4,8 V 1.500 mAh
INV-3558-15 35 W 58 W 0,5 h 6 V 1.500 mAh
INV-2D28-45 to TLKV-2D-28, TLKV-2D-38, see page E1/36 0,5 h 3,6 V 4.500 mAh
INV-DL-6 to LED panels up to 6-18 W 0,5 h 6 V 1.800 mAh
INV-DL-15 to LED panels up to 50 W, see page E1/26 0,5 h 19,2 V 1.500 mAh
 Pictograms
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES  Protected lamps

65
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES Emergency lighting
Emergency lights
 Warning lamps are meant for lighting of areas in case of power network failure. Maintained (M-type) lamps will stay on after a short switchover
period, Not maintained (NM-type) lamps will switch on after failure of the normal network. Switchover / switch-on time is shorter than 1 second.
 Pictograms
TLBV-18-KJ Snap-in exit sign for ceiling mount of TLBV luminaries, “SIDE” arrow
TLBV-18-KL Snap-in exit sign for ceiling mount of TLBV luminaries, “DOWN” arrow
E1/45
L × W × H
(mm)
LSBS5WW 5 W 10 W 420 lm 3.000 K 500 × 32 × 19.7 72 × SMD3528 A
LSBS5CW 5 W 10 W 470 lm 6.000 K 500 × 32 × 19.7 72 × SMD3528 A
LSBS11WW 11 W 18 W 800 lm 3.000 K 1000 × 32 × 19.7 144 × SMD3528 A
LSBS11CW 11 W 18 W 870 lm 6.000 K 1000 × 32 × 19.7 144 × SMD3528 A
LED-CVD-24W 230 V / 12 V 24 W
LED-CVD-48W 230 V / 12 V 48 W
LED-CVL-24W 230 V / 12 V 24 W
LED-CVL-48W 230 V / 12 V 48 W
LED-CVL-96W 230 V / 12 V 96 W
12 V
DC
≥80
Ra

LED-CVL
Linear LED cabinet light, triangle type
These triangular lamp units can only be installed in straight line by using
the connector accessory elements. These lamps are recommended for being
installed in the corners between the wall and the furnitures.
Linear LED cabinet light, straight type
The fl at lamp units may be installed in series both in staight line or arched by
using the connector accessory.
 Pictograms
 Pictograms
Drivers
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES Furniture lighting
E1/46
L × W × H
(mm)
TLLED10W 10 W 18 W 700 lm 4.500 K 605 × 30 × 43mm 120° A+
TLLED20W 20 W 30 W 1.400 lm 4.500 K 1225 × 30 × 43mm 120° A+
TLLED24W 24 W 36 W 2.000 lm 4.500 K 1525 × 30 × 43mm 120° A+
LBSTL LLBS
LSBSTL LSBS
LBSC05 L = 0,5 m
LBSC1 L = 1 m

connector cable
Branched connec-
tor cable
Branched connec-
tor cable
 LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY - LUMINAIRES  Furniture lighting
Connecting elements
Straight
connecting element
Protected LED furniture lights, TLFLED series
E1/47
L × W × H
(mm) ×SMD2835
LBV5WW 5 W 7 W 400 lm 3.000 K 180° 300×22×35 mm 26 A
LBV5NW 5 W 7 W 400 lm 4.500 K 180° 300×22×35 mm 26 A
LBV10WW 10 W 14 W 800 lm 3.000 K 180° 600×22×35 mm 52 A
LBV10NW 10 W 14 W 800 lm 4.500 K 180° 600×22×35 mm 52 A
LBV15WW 15 W 21 W 1.200 lm 3.000 K 180° 900×22×35 mm 76 A
LBV15NW 15 W 21 W 1.200 lm 4.500 K 180° 900×22×35 mm 76 A
LBV20WW 20 W 28 W 1.600 lm 3.000 K 180° 1200×22×35 mm 100 A
LBV20NW 20 W 28 W 1.600 lm 4.500 K 180° 1200×22×35 mm 100 A
230
V AC
SMD
LED

mm2
10 A
50/60 Hz
50/60 Hz
20
20
L
H
W
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
TLL-10 G13 10 W T8 6.400 K 412 34 64 A
TLL-15 G13 15 W T8 6.400 K 516 34 64 A
TLL-18 G13 18 W T8 6.400 K 669 34 64 A
TLL-30 G13 30 W T8 6.400 K 973 34 64 A
TLL-36 G13 36 W T8 6.400 K 1270 34 64 A
230
V AC
230
V AC